


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Urban renewal
Results: 2336






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	100
	Next ›





	#	Item
	51[image: OBSOLESCENCE and RENOVATION 20th Century Housing in the New Millennium Conference: 14-15 December 2015 Abstract / Initial Proposal Form:]	OBSOLESCENCE and RENOVATION 20th Century Housing in the New Millennium Conference: 14-15 December 2015 Abstract / Initial Proposal Form:
Add to Reading ListSource URL: architecturemps.com
Language: English - Date: 2015-12-07 00:32:40
	Federal University of Rio Grande do Sul
	Porto Alegre
	Urban renewal
	Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul


	52[image: Incentives and Social Capital: Are Homeowners Better Citizens? Denise DiPasquale University of Chicago  and]	Incentives and Social Capital: Are Homeowners Better Citizens? Denise DiPasquale University of Chicago  and
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.law.uchicago.edu
Language: English - Date: 2009-06-23 12:46:16
	Property
	Ownership
	Economy
	Public housing
	Urban renewal
	Sociology
	Owner-occupancy
	Social capital
	Nehemiah Corporation of America


	53[image: ELIZABETH STROM School of Public Affairs University of South Florida 4202 Fowler Avenue, SOC 107 Tampa, FLOffice: (]	ELIZABETH STROM School of Public Affairs University of South Florida 4202 Fowler Avenue, SOC 107 Tampa, FLOffice: (
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.fulbright.at
Language: English - Date: 2016-07-18 10:50:00
	Urban planning
	Urban Affairs Review
	Strom
	Urban renewal
	University of South Florida
	Foreclosure
	Florida
	Finance


	54[image: Planning and Environment ActPlan Melbourne 2015 Review Report by the Ministerial Advisory Committee]	Planning and Environment ActPlan Melbourne 2015 Review Report by the Ministerial Advisory Committee
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.planmelbourne.vic.gov.au
Language: English - Date: 2016-07-29 01:25:16
	Urban planning
	Human geography
	Community organizing
	Melbourne
	Affordable housing
	Urban growth boundary
	Urban renewal
	Urban sprawl
	Activity centre


	55[image: Rental housing policy Empirical results TAPR II/USAID Greater Cairo Survey Housing Policy Workshop Cairo]	Rental housing policy Empirical results TAPR II/USAID Greater Cairo Survey Housing Policy Workshop Cairo
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.finpolconsult.de
Language: English - Date: 2010-09-20 06:35:03
	Affordable housing
	Public housing
	Urban renewal
	Renting
	Public housing in the United States
	Economy
	Government
	Economic inequality


	56[image: Meeting the housing needs of our ageing population Changing demographics • Approximately 20,000 people enter the over 65 age bracket every year • By 2046 there will be 1.4 million older people in the state, making u]	Meeting the housing needs of our ageing population Changing demographics • Approximately 20,000 people enter the over 65 age bracket every year • By 2046 there will be 1.4 million older people in the state, making u
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.ispa.ie
Language: English - Date: 2016-07-15 11:51:17
	Housing in the United Kingdom
	Social programs
	Housing
	Economy
	Public housing
	Urban renewal
	Urban planning
	Private rented sector
	Real estate
	Homelessness
	Affordable housing
	Supportive housing


	57[image: THE MEDIATED CITY CONFERENCE Architecture_MPS; Ravensbourne; Woodbury University Los Angeles: 01—04 October, 2014  ADAPTIVE REUSE AND THE MARKETING OF DOWNTOWN]	THE MEDIATED CITY CONFERENCE Architecture_MPS; Ravensbourne; Woodbury University Los Angeles: 01—04 October, 2014  ADAPTIVE REUSE AND THE MARKETING OF DOWNTOWN
Add to Reading ListSource URL: architecturemps.com
Language: English - Date: 2015-01-17 16:44:31
	Urban planning
	Urban geography
	Downtown Los Angeles
	Adaptive reuse
	Broadway
	Urban renewal
	Historic Core
	 Los Angeles
	Redevelopment
	Gentrification
	Downtown
	Loft
	Tom Gilmore


	58[image: common housing form april 13_common housing register form:40 Page 1  For office use only Application ref:]	common housing form april 13_common housing register form:40 Page 1  For office use only Application ref:
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.antonine.org.uk
Language: English - Date: 2016-01-20 04:32:27
	Housing
	Public housing
	Urban renewal
	Economy
	Housing association
	Homelessness
	Urban planning
	Real estate
	Housing Benefit
	Rent control in Scotland


	59[image: A CENTER FOR ARCHITECTURE INITIATIVE  OUR GOAL The Healthy Rowhouse project  Improve the health of Philadelphians and preserve critically needed]	A CENTER FOR ARCHITECTURE INITIATIVE  OUR GOAL The Healthy Rowhouse project  Improve the health of Philadelphians and preserve critically needed
Add to Reading ListSource URL: healthyrowhouse.org
Language: English - Date: 2016-07-20 12:39:32
	Community organizing
	Housing
	Public housing
	Urban renewal
	Affordable housing
	Terraced house
	Real estate


	60[image: Microsoft Word - Morrow TAP Executive Summary]	Microsoft Word - Morrow TAP Executive Summary
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.cityofmorrow.com
Language: English - Date: 2016-05-02 12:45:08
	Urban planning
	Urban Land Institute
	Southlake Mall
	Urban Land
	Morrow
	 Georgia
	Atlanta metropolitan area
	Urban renewal
	Economic development




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	100
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.1393 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



